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AT
AU
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BD
BE
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CH
CH
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CN
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Fl
FR
HK
HK
HR
HU
IE
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IN
IR
IT
JM
JP
KR
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LI
LU
LU
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MN
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MY
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PH
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Member Name
United Arab Emirates
Armenia

Armenia

Austria

Australia
Azerbaijan
Barbados
Bangladesh
Belgium

Canada
Switzerland
Switzerland

Chile

China

Colombia

Costa Rica
Germany
Denmark

Estonia

Spain

Finland

France

Hong Kong, China
Hong Kong, China
Croatia

Hungary

Ireland

Israel

India

Iran

South Tyrol, Italy
Jamaica

Japan

Korea
Kazakhstan
Principality of Liechtenstein
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Latvia

Mongolia

Mexico

Malaysia
Namibia

Norway
Philippines
Poland
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First Name
Noof

GOR
HOVHANNES
Christoph
Sabrina

Leyla
Tonquanja

MD

John

Korae

Marc

Fabian

Matias Alonso
Shuming
LAURA DANIELA
Adrian David
Justin

Gry Astrup
Maria

Sergio

Leila

Cloé

Chun Pang
Shing Faat
Marijana
Botond Bendeguz
Luke

Associate Member did not compete in er

Nandita
AmirHossein
Tobias

Lamar

Toru

Sihyun

Dina

Yannick
David
Gowtham
Rinalds
Otgonbaatar
Christian Armando
Leong
Elizabeth
Fredrik Vehus
Jonathan
Radostaw

Last Name
Alshkeili
DILANYAN
TEVANYAN
Pessl

Rees
Valiyeva
Giddings
SHABBIR HOSSAIN RIDOY
WIESEMES
Nottveit
Baumberger
Baumann
Diaz Amigo
Yang
RODRIGUEZ QUIJANO
Vargas Loaiza
Konratt
Hansen
Rezev
MARTINEZ
Karhunen
LEMARECHAL
Liu

LUI

Buka

Sisak

O Keeffe
Shmulenson
Saxena
Aghajari

Bez Masotti
Beale

Ebihara

Ko
Afanasyeva
Schadler
Motger

Ravi

Vanters
Naranbaatar
Rodriguez Montezco
Yuk Shang

P. T. Isai
Skjerve
Supsupin
Mazgaj

Skill Number
41
04
04
22
34
34
35
47
33
34
37
37
19
08
52
39
08
20
34
56
35
31
04
04
56
17
58
33
32
08
40
60
02
17
17
07
63
63
49
20
06
34
34
18
34
58
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Skill Name

Health and Social Care
Mechatronics
Mechatronics

Painting and Decorating
Cooking

Cooking

Restaurant Service
Bakery

Automobile Technology
Cooking

Landscape Gardening
Landscape Gardening
Industrial Control

Mobile Applications Development
Chemical Laboratory Technology
IT Network Systems Administration
Mobile Applications Development

Bricklaying

Cooking

Hotel Reception
Restaurant Service
Fashion Technology
Mechatronics
Mechatronics

Hotel Reception

Web Technologies
Digital Construction
Automobile Technology
Patisserie and Confectionery

Mobile Applications Development

Graphic Design Technology
Optoelectronic Technology
Information Network Cabling
Web Technologies

Web Technologies

CNC Milling

Robot Systems Integration
Robot Systems Integration
Heavy Vehicle Technology
Bricklaying

CNC Turning

Cooking

Cooking

Electrical Installations
Cooking

Digital Construction

Mark
731
665
665
743
723
703
694
694
714
735
765
765
668
820
663
692
764
717
713
729
726
699
736
736
683
750
771

733
753
741
679
779
757
745
715
646
646
721
708
689
720
697
751
711
700

Medal
GOLD

GOLD
Medallion For Excellence
Medallion For Excellence

Medallion For Excellence
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE
Medallion For Excellence
Medallion For Excellence
BRONZE
Medallion For Excellence

Medallion For Excellence
Medallion For Excellence

SILVER
GOLD

SILVER
Medallion For Excellence
SILVER

GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE

Medallion For Excellence

SILVER

Medallion For Excellence

Medallion For Excellence

BRONZE

Medallion For Excellence
Medallion For Excellence
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PT
SE
SG
TH

uG
UK
us
uz
VN

M

Portugal
Sweden
Singapore
Thailand
Chinese Taipei
Uganda

United Kingdom
United States of America
Uzbekistan
Vietnam

South Africa
Zambia
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Jodo Teixeira
Hanna Lind
Jovinn Toh
Natthawut Phetngam
SHENG-RU XIAO
Associate Member did not compete in et Mugerwa
Abigail Stansfield
Jordan Packer
Akbar Abdirakhimov
Nguyen Xuan Thai
Daivy Ramphele
Abraham Mundengo

05
44
56
06
18
35
07
10
21
06
34
02
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Mechanical Engineering CAD
Visual Merchandising

Hotel Reception

CNC Turning

Electrical Installations
Restaurant Service

CNC Milling

Welding

Plastering and Drywall Systems
CNC Turning

Cooking

Information Network Cabling

736
701
751
746
758

699
726
713
748
683
675

GOLD

Medallion For Excellence
GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE
Medallion For Excellence
SILVER

~N
worldskills

20f2



